LAB TOOLS > GLASSWARE
GLASS FUNNEL
Code : W020
A glass funnel in engineering testing laboratories is used for transferring liquids or powders into
containers with narrow openings. It helps ensure a smooth, controlled flow, preventing spills and
contamination, and is commonly used in filtration, sample preparation, and liquid handling processes.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Code
GLASS FUNNEL - Ø 35 mm W020G006H
GLASS FUNNEL - Ø 55 mm W020G008H
GLASS FUNNEL - Ø 80 mm W020G010H
GLASS FUNNEL - Ø 120 mm W020G013H
GLASS FUNNEL - Ø 150 mm W020G016H
W020 DATASHEET
GLASS FUNNEL (W020) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
GLASS FUNNEL - Ø 200 mm W020G026H
W020 DATASHEET
GLASS FUNNEL (W020) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2